LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 202222
USED LED BRANDS
F
LO
O
D
L
IG

USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
Standard Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 15°- 40°-60°-90°-30°x96°)
CODE
MODULE
POWER
LUMINAIRE
POWER
MODULE
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINAIRE
LUMINOUS FLUX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
45-06-120-192-XX-X 109W 120W 17952lm – 18876lm 16320lm - 17160lm 3000K-4000K
45-06-150-192-XX-X 136W 150W 21450lm – 22605lm 19500lm - 20550lm 3000K-4000K
1
9
2
 L
E
D
 8
4
 /
 9
6
 L
E
D CODE
MODULE
POWER
LUMINAIRE
POWER
MODULE
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINAIRE
LUMINOUS FLUX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
45-06-50-84-XX-X 45W 50W 6932lm - 7295lm 6516lm - 6857lm 3000K-4000K
45-06-70-96-XX-X 64W 70W 8872lm - 9527lm 8340lm - 8955lm 3000K-4000K
45-06-90-84-XX-X 82W 90W 12453lm - 13104lm 11705lm - 12317lm 3000K-4000K
3
2
 L
E
D
45-06-90-32-XX-X 90W 100W 13200lm - 13480lm 12960lm - 13020lm 3000K-4000K
High Power LED High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 8°-15°-25°-40°-60°-10x45°-30x60°)
High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 22°-30°-60°-90°)
23LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022
Scan QR Code to get all technical documents